
2014 Wyoming Library Association Vendors 

 

ABDO Publishing 
Chuck Scheppy 
(303) 257-2320 
chuckABDO@aol.com 
 
Alexandria 
Stephen Kunzler 
(800) 347-6439 ext. 523 
skunzler@companioncorp.com 
 
Best Books 
Chuck Scheppy 
(303) 257-2320 
chuckABDO@aol.com 
 
Books Galore 
John Williams 
(800) 598-4217 
books.galore@sbcglobal.net 
www.booksgaloreinc.com  
 
Bound to Stay Bound Books 
David McPhee 
(800) 637-6586 ext. 3539 
dmcphee@btsb.com 
www.btsb.com 
 
Brodart 
Lucille Windsor 
(800) 233-8467 ext. 6383 
Lucille.Windsor@brodart.com 
www.brodart.com 
 
Child’s Play 
Jolene Olson, M.Ed. 
(307) 672-5432 
jubileew@fiberpipe.net 
www.childsplayusa.com 
 
International Library Project 
Colorado Association of Libraries 
Nancy Bolt 
(303) 642-0338 
nancybolt@earthlink.net 
http://www.cal-webs.org/?
page=IntLibCulturalExcIG 
 
Cover One, Inc. 
Keith Wilde 
(800) 881-1521 
Keith@coverone.net 
www.coverone.net 

 

EBSCO 
George Dragich 
(800) 653-2726 ext. 3493 
Gdragich@ebsco.com 
www.EBSCO.com 
 
Findaway World 
Kay Bowin 
(440) 893-0808 ext. 223 
kbowin@findawayworld.com 
www.library.playaway.com 
 
Follett School Solutions 
Randy Thompson 
(888) 511-5114 ext. 3773 
rthompson@follett.com 
www.titlewave.com 
 
Great Northern Book Company  
Ron & Barb Scherry 
(406) 967-2171 
scherry@gnbooks.com 
 
Gumdrop Books 
Rick Bennett 
(415) 385-1950 
Rick033@gumdropbooks.com 
www.gumdropbooks.com 
 
Innovative Interfaces 
Jim Wilson 
(307) 2013-0177 
(510) 655-6200 
jwilson@iii.com 
www.iii.com 
 
Mackin Educational Resources 
Bobbi Craig 
(720) 340-6893  
bobbi.craig@mackin.com 
www.mackin.com 
 
Magazine Subscription Service Agency 
Richard Emmons & Robin Craig 
(800) 368-7922  
info@mssa-fl.com 
 
OCLC 
Paul Cappuzzello 
(800) 848-5878 ext. 6258 
cappuzzp@oclc.org 
www.oclc.org 
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Perma-Bound Books 
Dolly Wilcoxson 
(303) 521-7880 
dwilcoxson@aol.com 
www.perma-bound.com 

 
ProQuest 
Sean Kozak & David Conkling 
(734) 707-2182 
sean.kozack@proquest.com 
david.conkling@proquest.com 

 
Quality Books, Inc. 
Jerry & Joleen Oordt 
(800) 782-0094 
joordt@earthlink.net 
www.qbibooks.com 

 
Recorded Books 
Chris Pitcher 
(801) 719-7179 
cpitcher@recordedbooks.com 
www.recordedbooks.com 

 
Salem Press 
Sharon VanDamme Hollis 
(303) 718-7066 
(800) 562-2139 
sharonbooks91@aol.com 
www.salempress.com 

 
SEBCO Books 
Sharon VanDamme Hollis 
(303) 718-7066 
(800) 223-3251 
sharonbooks91@aol.com 
www.sebcobooks.com 

 
SirsiDynix 
Garrett Bull 
(435) 668-3645 
Garrett.Bull@sirsidynix.com 
www.sirsidynix.com 

 
Snake River Media (Rainbow Book  
Company) 
Kim Hanson 
(208) 521-3203 
snakerivermedia@gmail.com 
www.rainbowbookcompany.com 
 

 
Total Imaging Solutions 
Terri & Cliff Currier 
(949) 525-8611 
terricurrier2@gmail.com 
www.stimaging.com 

 
University of North Texas 
Julianne LeVieux-Elliott  
(940) 565-2445 
julianne.levieux-elliott@unt.edu 
http://lis.unt.edu  

 
National Network of Libraries of  
Medicine/University of Wyoming  
Libraries 
Jim Honour 
(307) 766-6537 
jhonour@uwyo.edu 
http://nnlm.gov/mcr  

 
Usborne Books 
Jolene Petersen 
(801) 391-5995 
Jolene.petersen@yahoo.com 
www.edclibrarybooks.com/N3752 

 
Wyoming Arts Council 
Michael Lange-MPA 
(307) 777-7723 
michael.lange@wyo.gov 

 
Wyoming Community Foundation 
Samin Dadelahi 
(307) 721-8300 ext. 23 
samin@wycf.org 

 
Wyoming State Library 
Jesse Sevier 
(307) 777-7283 
jesse.sevier@wyo.gov 
http://will.state.wy.us 
 

Thank You 

Vendors! 



Parkway Plaza WLA Conference Map 
 



Some Casper Restaurants 
 

Botticelli Ristorante Italiano 
www.botticelli-casper.com 

129 W. 2nd St. 
(307) 266-2700 

 
Buffalo Wild Wings (NEW) 
www.buffalowildwings.com 

5071 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 265-9453 

 
Dsasumo (Thai) 

www.dsasumo.com 
320 W. 1st St. 

(307) 237-7874 

 
Eggington’s (Breakfast & lunch only) 

www.eggingtons.com 
229 E. 2nd St. #200 

(307) 265-8700 

 
Famous Dave’s (Barbeque—NEW) 

www.famousdaves.com 
5900 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 472-5900 

 
Firerock Steakhouse 

www.firerocksteakhouse.com 
6100 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 234-2333 

 
Five Guys (Burgers & fries—NEW) 

www.fiveguys.com 
5060 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 472-0102 

 
J’s Pub & Grill (NEW) 
www.jspubandgrill.com 

3201 SW Wyoming Blvd. 
(307) 472-3100 

 
Johnny J’s Diner 
www.johnnyjs.com 

1705 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 234-4204 

 
La Costa Mexican Restaurant 

lacostamexicanrestaurantcasper-com.webs.com 
1600 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 235-6599 

 

 
Lai Thai Restaurant 

303 S. Wolcott St. 
(307) 234-6588 

 
Lime Leaf Asian Bistro 

limeleafwy.com 
845 E. 2nd St. 

(307) 315-6888 

 
Old Chicago Pizza & Taproom 

www.oldchicago.com/locations/casper 
3580 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 473-1900 

 
Olive Garden (Italian) 
www.olivegarden.com 

5070 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 234-6105 

 
Outback Steakhouse 

www.outback.com 
229 Miracle St., Evansville, 

(307) 235-0391 

 
Pizza Ranch (NEW) 

www.pizzaranch.com 
5011 E. 2nd St. 
(307) 237-1234 

 
Poor Boys Steakhouse 

www.poorboyssteakhouse.com 
739 N. Center St. 
(307) 237-8325 

 
Qdoba Mexican Grill (NEW) 

www.qdoba.com 
5030 E. 2nd St. #1 

(307) 473-1100 

 
Shogun Japanese Steak House (NEW) 

www.shogunwy.com 
3095 Talon Dr. 
(307) 266-6888 

 
The World Famous Wonder Bar  

www.thewonderbar.com 
256 S. Center St. 
(307) 234–4110 


